BUDGETED AND NON-BUDGETED

MATURITY INTEREST
KIND DATE RATE AMOUNT FUNDS

None 0.00% -
0.00% -
0.00% -
0.00% -
0.00% -

TOTAL BUDGETED -

0.00% -
0.00% -

TOTAL UNBUDGETED -
GRAND TOTAL -

Ute Lake Ranch Public Improvement District No. 2

For the Twelve Months Ended June 30, 2016

- 14 -

SUBMIT TO LOCAL GOVERNMENT DIVISION NOT LATER

THAN ONE MONTH AFTER THE CLOSE OF EACH QUARTER.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE CONTENTS IN THIS Special District: Ute Lake Ranch Public Improvement District No. 2
REPORT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF Period Ending: June 30, 2016
MY KNOWLEDGE.   Prepared by:  Simmons & Wheeler, P.C.
V Hemphill

YEAR-TO-DATE TRANSACTIONS PER BOOKS

CASH BALANCE BOOK ADD: LESS: ADJUSTED BALANCE

PER BOOKS REVENUES NET EXPENDITURES BALANCE END OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS IN ADJUSTMENTS BALANCE END PER BANK DIFFERENCE

Fund FUND July 1, 2015 TO DATE TRANSFERS TO DATE OF PERIOD CHECKS TRANSIT OF PERIOD STATEMENTS

# (1) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)

101 GENERAL 7,529.00   52,142.00   -   59,671.00   -   8,285.00   13,899.00   6,811.00   1,197.00   1,197.00   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

101 DEBT SERVICE 108,515.00   52,830.00   -   37,456.00   123,889.00   -   -   (6,811.00)   117,078.00   117,078.00   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

101 CAPITAL PROJECTS 20,052.00   -   -   4,890.00   15,162.00   -   -   -   15,162.00   15,162.00   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

SUB-TOTAL DEPOSITS 136,096.00$   104,972.00$   -$   102,017.00$   139,051.00$   8,285.00$   13,899.00$   -$   133,437.00$   133,437.00$   -$

INVESTMENTS
None -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

SUB-TOTAL INVESTMENTS -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$

GRAND TOTAL 136,096.00$   104,972.00$   -$   102,017.00$   139,051.00$   8,285.00$   13,899.00$   -$   133,437.00$   133,437.00$   -$

RECAP

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION
LOCAL GOVERNMENT DIVISION
BUDGET AND FINANCE BUREAU

   SPECIAL DISTRICT FINANCIAL QUARTERLY REPORT

- 15 -

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
UTE LAKE RANCH PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 2

SCHEDULE OF FINDINGS AND RESPONSES
YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

Current Year Findings

None.

- 16 -

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
UTE LAKE RANCH PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 2

SUMMARY SCHEDULE OF PRIOR YEAR FINDINGS
YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2016

Prior Year Findings

None.

- 17 -

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
UTE LAKE RANCH PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT NO. 2